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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Gokul A Raman (FTHR) Anbalakkal House, 
Kalkkulam, 
Moothedam, 

Karappuram, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

2 23/01/2026 Sairabanu M Zeenath (MTHR) Kiliyamannil House, 
Munda /Pallikkunn, 

Vazhikkadavu, Munda, 
679331, Nilambur

  

3 23/01/2026 Muhammed Siyas K M Sahira Banu (MTHR) Kiliyamannil House, 
Munda / Pallikkunn, 

Vazhikkadavu, Munda, 
679331, Nilambur

  

4 23/01/2026 ADIL C S SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHELEKKODAN, 
PALAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

5 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN P SABEENA P (MTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
KAVUMPADAM, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 Ardra K V Vijayan (FTHR) 13/130 Karodan, Thazhe 
Karod, Moothedam, 

Moothedam, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

7 23/01/2026 Hadin Rosh Methalayil Haris (FTHR) Methalayil House, 
Padikkunnu Road, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur

  

8 23/01/2026 THASNI C MUBARAK (HSBN) MATTUMMAL 
THODIKA HOUSE, 
CHATHAMUNDA, 

POTHUKALLU, 
UPPADA P O, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

9 23/01/2026 Ameen K Rafeekali K K (FTHR) Kattukandan, Kattadi, 
Moothedam, 

Moothedam, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

10 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANASE 
P

FATHIMA K T (MTHR) KELANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

11 23/01/2026 Mohammeed 
Habeebulla M

Muhammadali (FTHR) Melethil House, 
Minarvvapadi, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur

  

12 23/01/2026 STINO SIMON SIMON C T (FTHR) CHERUVUKALAYIL, 
VARAKKULAM, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

13 23/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN P SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 12/431 PANTHAR 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHIPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

14 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL 

SYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANDARAPPETTY, 
Kunippala, Pothukallu, 
Bhoodanam, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

15 23/01/2026 Fathima P Abdul Jabbar P (FTHR) Kanjirakkandan, 
Nedumunadakkunnu, 
Nilambur, Nilambur, 

679329, Nilambur

  

16 23/01/2026 JERRY DAVID DAVID CHACKO 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATTADI, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

17 23/01/2026 HANA P K ISMAIL P K (FTHR) 08/405-A 
POOLAKKAL 

KARATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

18 23/01/2026 RISHVANA A SABEER K V (FTHR) KODUVAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAMUNDA 
KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

KARAPPURAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

19 23/01/2026 Jibina Kuriakose Kuriakose (FTHR) Madakkassery, 
Nellikkuth, Moothedam, 
Nambooripotty, 679333, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

20 23/01/2026 THEYYABA K P SUNITHA (MTHR) KALATHUMPADI 
HOUSE, MUKATTA, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR R S, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

21 23/01/2026 MANJU MATHEW Alice (MTHR) Malayil House, 
Mampoyil, 

Chungathara, 
Chungathara, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

22 23/01/2026 ASHIQ SHEBIN P SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 12/431 PANTHAR 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHIPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

23 23/01/2026 AKASH MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VALAYATH, 
MANIMOOLY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

24 23/01/2026 Miras Mujeeb Hawwa Mujeeb (MTHR) Kuzhiyil Peedika House, 
Palayakkode, 

kurumbalangode, 
kurumbalangode, 
679334, nilambur

  

25 23/01/2026 AZIM BABU A ALIYAR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VAZHOTTUPUTHENVEEDU, 
KUNIPPALA, 

POTHUKALLU, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

26 23/01/2026 Vinaya v v Vinod v v (FTHR) vinod bhavan, 
chemmamthitta, 

Moothedam, 
Karappuram, 679331, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 Rayan Kareem T K Rehmathulla T K 
(FTHR)

Thuppilikkadan, 
Janadhapadi, Nilambur, 

Nilambur, 679329, 
Nilambur

  

28 23/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN ANEES REHMAN 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM P O, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

29 23/01/2026 ADNAN SAMEER K T MUHAMMADALI K T 
(FTHR)

KARATTUTHODIKA, 
VELUMBIYAM 

PADAM, 
POTHUKKAL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

30 23/01/2026 SHAHID E RASHEED (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAPARATHA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

31 23/01/2026 AKHIL Mm MANOJ (FTHR) MAMOOTTIL, 
Manalpadam, 
Vazhikkadave, 

Kambalakkallu, 679333, 
Nilambur

  

32 23/01/2026 MUFASSIL AHMED MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Oorakkadan House, 
Thekkinkunnu, Karulai, 

Karulai, 679330, 
Nilambur

  

33 23/01/2026 DILNA SHERIN V P JAMSHEER C (HSBN) WARD 11/347/
CHANGARAYI 

HOUSE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU 

VILLAGE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU PO, 

679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 SHAHLA K ABDULLA (FTHR) KORAMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTIKKALLU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

35 23/01/2026 KUNJIMUHAMMAD MUHAMMED (FTHR) 16/126 
ALATHUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPOTTI, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

36 23/01/2026 SALEENA K MUJEEB (HSBN) KUNDILTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKINKUNNU, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

37 23/01/2026 SHAHLA K JASIR (HSBN) KADAMBOTTU, 
ANAKKALLU, 

UPPADA, UPPADA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

38 23/01/2026 KIRAN P KRISHNADAS P 
(FTHR)

PERUR HOUSE, 
VALAVU, 

NILAMBUR, 
NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

39 23/01/2026 Umarul Farooque D MUJEEB (FTHR) DEVASSERY HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

40 23/01/2026 JASMIN E RASHEED (FTHR) ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAPARATHA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIL MUHAMMED THAHA 
(FTHR)

MARUKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
UDIRAKULAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

42 23/01/2026 AKHILKRISHNA K K KRISHNANKUTTY K 
N (FTHR)

KATTAMAKKADAYIL, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

43 23/01/2026 MIRSHAD K AYOOB K (FTHR) KAPPIL, 
PARALUNDA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

44 23/01/2026 aswin Ratheesh Ratheesh T K (FTHR) Thattarukunnil House, 
Kowkkad, Edakkara, 
Thayyathumpadam, 
679331, Nilambur

  

45 23/01/2026 NIDHA NASRIN MUSTHAFA P  K 
(FTHR)

11/ 1926  PARAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

POOVATHIKUNNU, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

46 23/01/2026 SREERAG K SREENIVASAN K 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

47 23/01/2026 DHANYA K P SUMATHI (MTHR) 11/462 
KONNAPPARANIRAVIL, 

ANAMARI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 ARSHA SATHYAN SATHYAN (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
KOTTUPARA, 

POTHUKALLU, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

49 23/01/2026 ANANDHU 
KRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

EDAKULANGARA, T 
K COLONY, 

AMARAMBALAM      
BOOTH NUMBER640, 
T K COLONY, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

50 23/01/2026 Hamza Manthoni kadeeja (MTHR) Manthoni House, 
Mundappadam, 

kurumbalangode, 
kurumbalangode, 
679334, Nilambur

  

51 23/01/2026 JIJO GEORGE PHILIP SALY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UPPUVALLY, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

52 23/01/2026 RAFEENA N A HARIS P (HSBN) PARANGATTIL, 
KAKKAPARATHA, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

53 23/01/2026 AMAL M M MANOJ (FTHR) MAMOOTTIL, 
Manalpadam, 
Vazhikkadave, 

Kambalakkallu, 679333, 
Nilambur

  

54 23/01/2026 Anju Thomas LIJO K C (HSBN) Kolathamvelil House, 
Cheerakuzhi, 

Chungathara, Pallikuth, 
679334, Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 ABDULLA SIDDIQ (FTHR) CHELAMBADAN, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

56 23/01/2026 JAMSHEELA C ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAL HOUSE, 
KAMBLAKKALLU, 
KAMBLAKKALLU, 
KAMBLAKKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

57 23/01/2026 YACOB MARKOSE (FTHR) 18/268 
PARAYANKATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MODAPOIKA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MODAPOIKA POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

58 23/01/2026 JOBIN GEORGE 
PHILIP 

SALY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UPPUVALLY, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

59 23/01/2026 ALFA SHERIN C JAMAL C T (FTHR) CHERAMTHODIKA, 
VARIKKAL, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

60 23/01/2026 UMMUL FALILA C P RAFEEQUE K S 
(HSBN)

358/ 
KAITHAKKODAN 

HOUSE, 
PULIMUNDA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA, 

679334, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 SAFIYA T BASHEER (FTHR) 279, THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VEETTICHAL, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

62 23/01/2026 RIYAS P MOHAMED (FTHR) PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, 

MANIMOOLY, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY P O, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

63 23/01/2026 ABSHEER V Ashraf V (FTHR) Vattoliyil House, 
Kavalapoika, 

Vazhikkadavu, 
Modapoika, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

64 23/01/2026 Adi Krishna M Girishkumar (FTHR) Mekkattil, 
Kanjirampadam, 
Amarambalam, 

Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

65 23/01/2026 Fathima Haneena Saleena K (MTHR) KUTTASSERY 
HOUSE, FHC road, 

Munda, Munda, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

66 23/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH 
VADAKKEKKOOTTU

SINDHU K (WIFE) VADAKKEKKOOTTU 
HOUSE, 

KOYAPPANKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

67 23/01/2026 SHIFANA M P MUHAMED FAZIL P 
(HSBN)

PARUTHINIKKADAN, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 EBIN K PRADEEP PRADEEP K J (FTHR) KATTARKKANDI 
HOUSE, PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD POST, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

69 23/01/2026 ARCHANA N R RAJAN N V (FTHR) NADUVEETTIL, 
MURUKANJIRAM, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

70 23/01/2026 ALIYAMMA YACOB (HSBN) 18/268 
PARAYANKATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MODAPOIKA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MODAPOIKA POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

71 23/01/2026 SAJNA P BASHEER E (HSBN) ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, VALLIKKAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

72 23/01/2026 MINHAJ P N NISAR P S (FTHR) PUNNILATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 
EDAKKARA, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

73 23/01/2026 ALICE MATHEW THOMAS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

10 /00 MOTTACKAL 
EBENEZER HOUSE, 

PARAIPADI, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

PALANKARA POST, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

74 23/01/2026 THASNEEM SHAHIN P (HSBN) PERUNGATTUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

75 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALATHUR 

NAFEESA (MTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
AMARAMBALAM P 

O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

76 23/01/2026 AINGEL 
PARAYAMKATTAYIL 

YACKOB 

YACKOB (FTHR) 18/268 
PARAYAMKATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MODAPOIKA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MODAPOIKA POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

77 23/01/2026 AKHILA E G GIREESH E (FTHR) EDAKULANGARA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

78 23/01/2026 SHIBLU RAHMAN NASEER (FTHR) MANNJERIPOKKIL, 
VARIKKAL, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

79 23/01/2026 AYSHA FIYA T C THOYYUB T (FTHR) THACHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAPOYIL, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

80 23/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ MARIYAKUTTY 
(WIFE)

THACHANGODAN, 
UPPUVALLI, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

81 23/01/2026 Muhammad Anas Mohammad Ali (FTHR) Kottayil House, Old 
Chandakkunnu, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

82 23/01/2026 SHAIMA P FAHAD (HSBN) THEKKETHIL, 
VELIYAMTHODU, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

83 23/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Ramachandran (HSBN) KENATH, KATTADI, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

84 23/01/2026 Abdul Fathah Kallai Abdurub Kallayi 
(OTHR)

Kallai House, 
Manalody, Nilambur, 

Nilambur, 679329, 
Nilambur

  

85 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIN C ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

CHEERANGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAYIMPADAM, 
EDAKKARA, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

86 23/01/2026 Chandran Sumathi (WIFE) Unnathi, Pottikkallu, 
Amarambalam, 

Kavalamukkatta, 
679332, Nilambur

  

87 23/01/2026 Vihal P Vinod P (FTHR) Padikkala, veettikuth, 
nilambur, nilambur, 

679329, nilambur

  

88 23/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
VELLIMUTTAM, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

89 23/01/2026 HARSHA SHERIN AJMAL RAHMAN P K 
(HSBN)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PAYIMPADAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

90 23/01/2026 Ramachandran K Chinnan (FTHR) KENATH, KATTADI, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

91 23/01/2026 SHUHAIB P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 09/267 PADIPPURA, 
KODALIPOYIL, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY 

P O, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

92 23/01/2026 NASEEMA C A KUTTYALI K (FTHR) THAVALAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

93 23/01/2026 JAMSHEENA M SHIBU K (HSBN) THADATHARIKKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

94 23/01/2026 NANCY KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) 11/310 
PUTHANPURAKKAL, 

VATTAPPADAM, 
KARULAI, 

PALANKARA, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

95 23/01/2026 ASKAR T AMINA (MTHR) THONDIYAN, 
KANDIKKAL, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
MANNATHIPOYIL P 

O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

96 23/01/2026 RADHA KRISHNAN (HSBN) 32/91 PATHAKKARA, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

97 23/01/2026 ASWATHEERTHA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
VELLIMUTTAM, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

98 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD M 

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 01/ MATTAYI HOUSE, 
MURINGAMUNDA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY 
POST, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

99 23/01/2026 SAJEEV KUMAR M B VELAYUDHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU, 
MAILAMPARA, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

100 23/01/2026 Amal K Anvar Hussain K 
(FTHR)

Koothradan, 
Chungathara, 
Chungathara, 

Chungathara, 679334, 
Nilambur

  

101 23/01/2026 LUCKMANUL 
HAKEEM P 

USMAN P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KARLIKKODE, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

102 23/01/2026 AMALA BENNY BENNY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ELAVUMMOOTTIL, 
MANIMOOLY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

103 23/01/2026 HANNATH M HARIS (FTHR) MUSLYARAKATH, 
KODALIPOYIL, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY 

P O, 679334, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

104 23/01/2026 SAHALA SHERI E SULTHAN (FTHR) ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKADAVU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

105 23/01/2026 JAISON James (FTHR) Patharamchira House, 
Kuttamkulam 

Bhoodanam, Pothukal, 
Bhoodanam, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

106 23/01/2026 MOYIKKAL NAJEEB ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MOYIKKAL, 
ANAMUNDA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

107 23/01/2026 IRFAN HABEEB K SAJEER (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
ANAPPARA, 

KARAKKODE, 
KARAKKODE P O, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

108 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA T SHAJAHAN M A 
(HSBN)

MALAPPURAVAN, 
THANNIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

109 23/01/2026 NIMA SATHYAN SATHYANN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

21/01 
PUZHAKKATTIRI 

HOUSE, PALEMAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
PALEMAD POST, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

110 23/01/2026 SHADIYA M JASEEL (HSBN) PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

111 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIBILI KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

09/141,PARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUNDA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

112 23/01/2026 ZAFRIN SHEREEF ABDUL SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

BOOTH 
256,PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, ELAKALLU, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

CHULLIYODE, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

113 23/01/2026 MOHAMMEDSHABIL 
N 

RAMLATH V K 
(MTHR)

NJANDUKANNI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

114 23/01/2026 ASLA A MUHAMMAD (FTHR) AMBALAVAN, 
KODALIPOYIL, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY 

P O, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

115 23/01/2026 ALPHY AUGUSTINE Jaison (HSBN) 8/392 Patharamchira 
House, Kuttamkulam 

Bhoodan Colony, 
Pothukal, Bhoodan 
Colony, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

116 23/01/2026 AARISHA N T ABU N T (FTHR) NEERTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679330, 

NILAMBUR

  

117 23/01/2026 NIYAS C NASEER C (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
ANDIKKUNNU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MUNDA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

118 23/01/2026 HADI AMEEN POOKOYA (FTHR) THARAMMAL, 
MARUTHA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

119 23/01/2026 CHINNA P NEELANDAN (FTHR) PARAMBADAN, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

120 23/01/2026 JANEESH James P A (FTHR) 8/392 Patharamchira 
House, Kuttamkulam 

Bhoodanam, Pothukal, 
Bhoodanam, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

121 23/01/2026 AJINAS K V HAMEED 
KODUVALLY (FTHR)

KODUVALLY 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKALLU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

KAMBALAKKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

122 23/01/2026 Fahad T S Sherif (FTHR) Thachamkodan, 
Pulimunda, 

Chungathara, 
Chungathara, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

123 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA P IRSHAD T K (HSBN) THACHANKODAN 
HOUSE, PUNCHA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

KAVALAMUKKATTA 
P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

124 23/01/2026 FATHIMA LENA C RASHEED C (FTHR) CHEPPOR HOUSE, 
KARAKKODE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

125 23/01/2026 AKHIL K S SHAJI K (FTHR) KUPPOTH HOUSE, 
ANATHONDI, 

MOOTHEDAM P O, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

126 23/01/2026 Amla Raihanath (MTHR) Parambath, Uppuvalli, 
Amarambalam, 

Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

127 23/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN RASHEEDALI (FTHR) 13/432-A 
POOYIKUNNEN 

HOUSE, 
KETTUNGAL, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

128 23/01/2026 ANJAL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
THALIPPADAM, 

NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

129 23/01/2026 ANSHID NOUSHAD P B (FTHR) PALLITHODIKA, 
CHEMBANKOLLY, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

130 23/01/2026 DHILFA P JAMEELA (MTHR) PARAMPANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAMUNDA, 
EDAKKARA, 

UPPADA, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

131 23/01/2026 SHIFNA MURSHIDA ABDUL VASID C K 
(HSBN)

12/146 
CHERPULLIKALATHIL 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHIPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

132 23/01/2026 Bijesh T S Sundaran (FTHR) Thrikkalangoden, 
Chembankolly, 

Edakkara, Uppada, 
679334, Nilambur

  

133 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HARSHA A 
S 

SABIYULLA (FTHR) 17/397 B AIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POOLAPPADAM,PATHAR 
P O, POTHUKAL 

VILLAGE, PATHAR P 
O, 679334, NILAMBUR

  

134 23/01/2026 ROY K S SCARIA K U (FTHR) 18/98 A 
KALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, KATTADI, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

135 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBIL 
V P 

SHEREENA N K 
(MTHR)

Vilayilputhanveed 
House, Kandikkal, 

Amarambalam, 
Mannathipoyil, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

136 23/01/2026 MIDHLAJ P JAMEELA (MTHR) PARAMBANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAMUNDA, 
EDAKKARA, 

UPPADA, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

137 23/01/2026 Hanna M Anvar M (FTHR) Muttengadan, 
Muttengadan, 
Pulimunda, 

Pookottumanna, 
679334, Nilambu

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

138 23/01/2026 Hanan O Kareem O (FTHR) Olakara, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, 

Vazhikkadavu, 679333, 
Nilambur

  

139 23/01/2026 ANJANA K S SHAJI K (FTHR) KUPPOTH HOUSE, 
ANATHONDI, 

MOOTHEDAM P O, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

140 23/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA P H HAMZA (FTHR) 1/472 PANTHODI, 
MARATHINKADAVU, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

141 23/01/2026 Fahad T P Asainar T P (FTHR) Thekkumpurath House, 
kuttimala, Karulai, 
Karulai, 679330, 

Nilambur

  

142 23/01/2026 ASHRAF ALI E NOUSHAD (FTHR) EANTHANMULLAN, 
VETTUKATHIKOTTA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

143 23/01/2026 Shafna PT Faisal N N (HSBN) 771, Pathiripadam, 
Edakkara, Pathiripadam, 

679334, Nilambur

  

144 23/01/2026 NISHIDA P NISHADLI (FTHR) POTHANKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

145 23/01/2026 THANKAMMA KUNHUMON (HSBN) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
NALLAMTHANNY, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

PATHIRIPPADAM P 
O, 679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

146 23/01/2026 FASEELA P SHAJUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

28/214A, KOKKADAN 
HOUSE, MANALODY 
CHACHAJI NAGAR, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

147 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIBIL K KHALID K (FTHR) KAVANANJERI, 
KODALIPOYIL, 
POTHUKALLU, 

BHOODAN COLONY, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

148 23/01/2026 RASEENA KUNHUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ONNAMPADI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

149 23/01/2026 Hanfa Nazeer K Nazeer Khan K (FTHR) Kanhirakkandan House, 
Nedumundakkunnu, 
Nilambur, Nilambur, 

679329, Nilambur

  

150 23/01/2026 ATHUL STEPHEN STEEPHAN AJITH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

458, PATTARAKKA, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

151 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABU 
THAHIR A K

SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ANDIKKADAN 
HOUSE, PERUPPARA, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

152 23/01/2026 MUHSINA HAMZA (FTHR) 1/472 PANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARATHINKADAVU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

153 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL NASEER (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
ANDIKKUNNU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MUNDA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

154 23/01/2026 SHIBIL FARHAN M SARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

07/281 MANGALI 
HOUSE, 

MANALPPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KAMBALAKKALLU 
POST, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

155 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEER P 

ALAVIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULATH HOUSE, 
PARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

156 23/01/2026 SANJAY RAJ RAJAN (FTHR) PATTERI HOUSE, 
MANIMOOLY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

157 23/01/2026 SHAHAL T K MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

THENKUDICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKULAM, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

158 23/01/2026 FARSHANA SHERIN K ABBAS (FTHR) KANNANTHODIKA, 
KUNIPPALA, 
EDAKKARA, 

BHOODAN COLONY, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

159 23/01/2026 NASARATH C P JAMSHAD K (HSBN) KINATTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

160 23/01/2026 NIHA S NOUSHADALI S 
(FTHR)

SEELATH, 
CHARAMKULAM, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

161 23/01/2026 SHAMLEENA NASRY NOUSHAD P M 
(HSBN)

52/ POTHALA 
HOUSE, PATHAR, 

POTHUKAL, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

162 23/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNISSA MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

THUPPILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KARULAI, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

163 23/01/2026 NANDANA K SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

14, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

164 23/01/2026 SHIBU K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

ANATHONDI HOUSE, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

165 23/01/2026 CHERIYANDIYILAKATH 
MUHAMMAD ALI

ALIKUTTY C P (FTHR) THUPPILIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KARULAI, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

166 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA NT JUNEES N (FTHR) NEERTHADATHIL  
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA-
MUMMULLY, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR R S, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

167 23/01/2026 RENNA JAN T P JOUHRA (MTHR) VALAPPAN, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

168 23/01/2026 YASHIM IQBAL MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

CHERALAKODAN 
HOUSE, NILAMBUR 

RS, NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR RS, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

169 23/01/2026 T JUSAINA WAFIRA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

40/ ETTEPADAN 
HOUSE ,BOOTH 

NUMBER 35, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

170 23/01/2026 Raihanath A Sajitha K P (MTHR) KAINOTT VEEDU, 
MAMPATTA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

171 23/01/2026 THEMEEMA THESNI ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

13/435 POOKUTH 
HOUSE, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

172 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
T 

SHOUKKATH (FTHR) KUTTITHODIKA, 
KATTIKKALLU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

173 23/01/2026 AJMAL A S SHIHABUDHEEN A S 
(FTHR)

DOOR NO 75  
ADIMAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHARAMKULAM, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

174 23/01/2026 AFSAL K SUDHEER (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

175 23/01/2026 NIVIN KRISHNA K SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 14, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

176 23/01/2026 JISHA SAFEED ALI (HSBN) PUTHUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
AMARAMBALAM P 

O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

177 23/01/2026 Syed Riyaz Pasha SHABEENA TAJ 
(MTHR)

C/O Nayaz Pasha, 
Puthankudiyil house, 
Mele Koottampara, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

178 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JINAN 
K T

SALAM K M (FTHR) KALLENTHODAN, 
PAYIMPADAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

179 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P

MAIMOONA (MTHR) PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
BARBARMUKKU, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

180 23/01/2026 USNA MOL T NIHAL P (HSBN) PULLNIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

181 23/01/2026 HIDNA M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) MANJAPPALAM 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANPOTTY, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR R S  P O, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

182 23/01/2026 NAJIYA ABDULASEES (FTHR) THAITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

183 23/01/2026 BASIL V S SAKKARIAH (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL, 
KOLOMPADAM, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

184 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID V 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VAZHANGATTIL, 
VELUMBIYAM 

PADAM, 
POTHUKKAL, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

185 23/01/2026 AISWARYA 
MOHANAN

ROOPESH N (HSBN) NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, THELPPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
KAVALAMUKKATTA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

186 23/01/2026 SHEHNA SHERIN SULAIMAN N (FTHR) NAMBIARTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KARUNECHI, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

187 23/01/2026 Nafiya P Shoukathali (FTHR) pullan. booth 76, 
vellaramkunnu, 

Edakkara, Edakkara, 
679331, Nilambur

  

188 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M UNAIS (HSBN) MUSLYARAKATH 
HOUSE, VARIKKAL, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

189 23/01/2026 GOPIKADAS K MOHAN DAS K 
(FTHR)

KANDALAPATTA 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKUNNU, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

190 23/01/2026 RIJO VINCENT (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEED, 
PAYIMPADAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

191 23/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA P K SUNIL P (FTHR) PARUTHIKKUNNAN, 
KUTTIKKAD, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

192 23/01/2026 SHABANA P ASHIKH U (HSBN) 3/391 UZHUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

NERIYALAMKUNNU, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

POST, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

193 23/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVATHUKUNNU, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

194 23/01/2026 NISHMA M T MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M (FTHR)

MOOLITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

195 23/01/2026 SREYA KRISHNA P C RAMAKRISHNAN P C 
(FTHR)

07/142 PUNNOTH 
CHATHRA HOUSE, 
AMBALAKKUNNU, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
POST, 679330, 

NILAMBUR

  

196 23/01/2026 NAJIYA ABDUL AZEES T 
(FTHR)

THAITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAMPARA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

amarambalam, 679332, 
nilambur

  

197 23/01/2026 ARSHAK K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
KUTTAMKULAMKUNNU, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

198 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEH ANSARI K

MAHABOOB (FTHR) DOOR NO 347 A 
KANNANGADAN 

HOUSE, 
PADIKKUNNU, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

199 23/01/2026 JASEEM M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MAMBURAVAN, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

200 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN 

ABBAS V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIKKAL, 
MANGODE, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

201 23/01/2026 SNEHA V SUNDARAN (FTHR) VELIYODAN HOUSE, 
KAKKODU, 
KARULAI, 

NALLANTHANNI P O, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

202 23/01/2026 SAFNA RINU C SHOUKKATHALI C 
(FTHR)

CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
THALIPPADAM, 

NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

203 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA AYOOB (FTHR) 6/37, KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

204 23/01/2026 AHAMMED SHUHAIB SULTHAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ERANJIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKADAVU, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

205 23/01/2026 JASEEM M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MAMBURAVAN, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

206 23/01/2026 RENA FATHIMA P RIYAS P (FTHR) PONNETH HOUSE, 
CHALIKKULAM, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

207 23/01/2026 SAMVRUTHA SHIBIN SHIBIN M P (FTHR) WARD 04 
MANKLAVKUNNIL, 

CHALIKKAL 
HOUSE,MUNDERI 

POST, POTHUKALLU 
VILLAGE, MUNDERI, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

208 23/01/2026 SIHABUDHEEN P MOHAMED (FTHR) 14/542-C 
PAYYANADAN 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHIPOYIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

209 23/01/2026 SHIFANA C ARSHAD K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL, 
KUTTAMKULAM, 

POTHUKALLU, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

210 23/01/2026 RAMZI kunhimoideen (FTHR) 469A, 
KOTTAPPUZHAPALAM, 

NILAMBUR, 
POOKKOTTUMPADM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

211 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA AYOOB (FTHR) 6/37, KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

212 23/01/2026 RENJITHA REVI (FTHR) PALAMPARAMBIL, 
KALASAGAR, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

213 23/01/2026 NABA FATHIMA SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

CHARALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBANKOLLY, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

214 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM M C 

ASKAR (FTHR) MANGATTUCHALI 
HOUSE, 

MURINGAMUNDA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY 
P O, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

215 23/01/2026 SHAHAL C T SUNEER (FTHR) CHETTIYAMTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIPPADAM, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

PATHIRIPPADA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

216 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T. K

ASHRAF (FTHR) THUPPILIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KALAMKUNNU, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

217 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SEDHAN M 

SHOUKATHALI M 
(FTHR)

Malappuravan House, 
Karulai, Karulai, 
Karulai, 679330, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

218 23/01/2026 SHAMNAD V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALASSERI, 
SANKARAMKULAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

219 23/01/2026 NASHEEDA K ABDU (HSBN) 07/556 NILAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MANALPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KAMBALAKKALLU 
POST, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

220 23/01/2026 Tijo Thankachan Mary (MTHR) Puthupalliyil, 
Pottikkallu, 

Amarambalam, 
Kavalamukkatta, 
679332, Nilambur

  

221 23/01/2026 ANFIDHA K P SADIKALI K P (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

MUMMULLI, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

222 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K A 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KANGHIRAKKUNDAN 
HOUSE, PULLIYIL, 

KARULAI, 
NALLANTHANNI P O, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

223 23/01/2026 HISHAM T AYYOOB T (FTHR) THRASSERY HOUSE, 
KUNNATH, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

224 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWABEEH A 

SHOUKATH A (FTHR) AYANIKKAL, 
MAILAMPARA, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

225 23/01/2026 JOY MON P I ITTY (FTHR) PALAPPARAMBIL, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

226 23/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR M R RAVI A (FTHR) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
VARADEMPADAM, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

227 23/01/2026 HALA KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

469A, 
KOTTAPPUZHA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

228 23/01/2026 Fathima Shafna Shihabudheen (FTHR) Pambady House, 
Bhoodhanam, Pothukal, 

Bhoodan Colony, 
679334, Nilambur

  

229 23/01/2026 Nisamudieen Hamza M (FTHR) Mampatta House, 
Kuttimunda, 
Chungathara, 

Pookottumanna, 
679334, Nilambur

  

230 23/01/2026 NISHFA M K NOUSHAD (FTHR) MADATHINKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THAMBURATTIKALLU, 
EDAKKARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

231 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique K 
H 

Haneefa (FTHR) Kelanthodika, 
Ambuttanpotti, 

Pothukallu, Boothanam, 
679334, Nilambur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

232 23/01/2026 DEVANANDA T P MOHANDAS T P 
(FTHR)

14/473 
THAZHATHUPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

233 23/01/2026 JITHIN K RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHI, 
KUTTIKKAD, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
KARAPPURAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

234 23/01/2026 ALFIN T CHACKO TONY K C (FTHR) KOCHERIYIL HOUSE, 
MODAPOIKA POST, 

MODAPOIKA, 
MODAPOIKA, 679331, 

VAZHIKKADAVU

  

235 23/01/2026 AMAL T J JAYARAMAN T B 
(FTHR)

THOTTAPURA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANTHITTA, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

236 23/01/2026 SHAHID V T MUJEEB (FTHR) VALIYATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

237 23/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA E 
K 

ZAKKIR HUSAIN I 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

238 23/01/2026 SHIFA SHOUKKATH (FTHR) Kannankulam House, 
Cheerakuzhi, 

Chungathara, Pallikuth, 
679334, Nilambur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

239 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

ABDUL NAFAR 
(FTHR)

THOTTINGAL, 
MURINGAMUNDA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

240 23/01/2026 Shahariya C Khalid (FTHR) Chamavalappil House, 
Ramankuth, Nilambur, 
Ramankuth, 679330, 

Nilambur

  

241 23/01/2026 MILAN MARTIN 
SANTO 

SANTO JOSE (FTHR) ETHAKKATTU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

242 23/01/2026 RAMYA M P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

PALAKATTUPARAMBIL, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 
ERUMAMUNDA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

243 23/01/2026 RANIYA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PAIKKADAN, 
PATHAR, 

POTHUKALLU, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

244 23/01/2026 SHIRIN MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K A 

(HSBN)

365/ 
KARUVANTHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

245 23/01/2026 NASVA P SHAJIL AKBARALI 
(FTHR)

06/455 A 
PUTHIYACHIRAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUNIPPALA,BHOODAN 

COLONY P O, 
POTHUKAL 

VILLAGE, BHOODAN 
COLONY P O, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

246 23/01/2026 ALI ANSHID. M MOHAMMED ABBAS 
M (FTHR)

MURINGAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMPADAM, 
NALLAMTHANNI, 
NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

247 23/01/2026 Asmabi O Hamza O (HSBN) Othukkungal. booth 76, 
Kappunda, Edakkara, 

Edakkara, 679331, 
Nilambur

  

248 23/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan K Alavi k (FTHR) Karuthedath, 
Padinjaranpoyil, 
Amarambalam, 

Mannathipoyil, 679332, 
nilambur

  

249 23/01/2026 BINSIYA P NIYAS K K (HSBN) KEEDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHETTIYIL, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

250 23/01/2026 MILEN T P HYDER ALI T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKA, 

AMBALAPADI, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

251 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABRAR 
K

UMMERKOYA K  
(FTHR)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
KATHIKADANPOYIL, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

ERUMAMUNDA, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

252 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN K 

SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

KUNDILADI, 
UPPADA, 

POTHUKALLU, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

253 23/01/2026 SHAHMA ALEEMA K 
K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Kanniyathkattil House, 
Thekkinkunnu, Karulai, 

Karulai, 679330, 
Nilambur

  

254 23/01/2026 ADITHYA V DINESH V (FTHR) KURUDATH HOUSE, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY 

POST, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

255 23/01/2026 SUMESH P S SOMARAJAN (FTHR) 06/169 
PADIPPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKALLU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKKALLU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

256 23/01/2026 DEVIKA K PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

KOOTTANJERI, 
AYYAPPANPOTTY, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

257 23/01/2026 SAM ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

258 23/01/2026 ANU 
POOTHAVAYALIL 

JOHN 

JOSHI JOHN (HSBN) PALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKADU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

259 23/01/2026 RINSHA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
A (FTHR)

PAIKKADAN HOUSE, 
PATHAR, 

POTHUKAL, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

260 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C T 

HAFSATH (MTHR) CHOYATHALA, 
VETTUKATHIKOTTA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

261 23/01/2026 SUNITHA D HAMZA (HSBN) 108,KANNANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNUPPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANJIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

262 23/01/2026 SANU K S SANTHOSH K B 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL HOUSE, 
PAYIMPADAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

263 23/01/2026 HIVA MESHBIN T P UMMAR KOYA T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, ATHIKKAL, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

264 23/01/2026 JUNAID V T MAMMU V T (FTHR) BOOTH 
243,VENGATTUTHODIKA 

HOUSE, 
PERINCHOORIL, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

265 23/01/2026 SHAHDA ALEEMA K 
K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Kanniyathkattil House, 
Thekkinkunnu, Karulai, 

Karulai, 679330, 
Nilambur

  

266 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
KAKKAPPARATHA, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

267 23/01/2026 SANA YASMIN C K ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHENNANKULANGARA, 
KAVALAPPARA, 
POTHUKKALLU, 

BHOODAN COLONY, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

268 23/01/2026 LENAD STANLY ROBERT S NAMBI 
(FTHR)

GRACE VILLA, HIGH 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

269 23/01/2026 SHAMLA P MUJEEB P (FTHR) PUTHIYATH, 
POTHUKALLU, 
POTHUKALLU, 

BHOODAN COLONY, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

270 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABIL 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 14/KARAYIL HOUSE, 
VARIKKUNNU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

271 23/01/2026 NEHA NATHASHA T 
P 

UMMERKOYA (FTHR) THAZHATHEPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, ATHIKKAL, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

272 23/01/2026 SANA T P HYDER ALI T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKA, 

AMBALAPADI, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

273 23/01/2026 RASHIDN K V MAJEED (FTHR) KARUPPAN VEETTIL, 
MAILAMPARA, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

274 23/01/2026 AJMAL E B BASHEER (FTHR) ERAMBATH, 
THANNIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

275 23/01/2026 ASLIN P KHALID P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

276 23/01/2026 JOSPHIN OUSEPH U A OUSEPH (FTHR) UMBIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MARAMVETTICHAL, 
MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

277 23/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P K MUHAMMED 
HARISH P (FTHR)

POOLAKKANNI 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKUTH, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

278 23/01/2026 AMNA NASAR T T ABDUL NASAR T T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

KARAPPURAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

279 23/01/2026 PUNNYA JAYAN JAYAN S (FTHR) SREEMANGALATH, 
MUPPINIPARATHA, 

EDAKKARA, 
THEYYATHUMPADAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

280 23/01/2026 HARSHA MATHEW SHINTO SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KACHAMKODATH, 
PATHIRIPPADAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PATHIRIPPADAM, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

281 23/01/2026 Shamil M P Asadali (FTHR) 247, 
Velumbiyampadam, 

Pothukallu, Bhoodanam, 
679334, Nilambur

  

282 23/01/2026 AMNA P SHAFEEQ SHAFEEQ P K (FTHR) PALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR R S, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

283 23/01/2026 RIFA FARVEEN ALI V (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL, 
MUNDA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MUNDA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

284 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T  

ISMAIL  T (FTHR) thalivary house, 
ramankuth, nilambur, 
ramankuth, 679330, 

nilambur

  

285 23/01/2026 AFNAN P K SUNEER BABU 
(FTHR)

PATTUKUTHU 
HOUSE, 

KALAMKUNNU, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

286 23/01/2026 MURSHIDAP ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PULATH HOUSE, 
ANDIKKUNNU, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA P O, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

287 23/01/2026 SHAHINA M HYDER ALI T P 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKA, 

AMBALAPADI, 
KARULAI, KARULAI 

P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

288 23/01/2026 Munshida K Ummer (FTHR) 17/278A, 
Kunnumpurath House, 
Palad, Vazhikkadavu, 
Manimooly, 679333, 

Nilambur

  

289 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K A 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) KAIDHAVALAPPIL, 
VELUMBIYAMPADAM, 

POTHUKALLU, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

290 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD MAZIN 
M K

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
K (FTHR)

MANNILKADAVAN 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE P O, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

291 23/01/2026 KHALID 
POOLAKKAL 

ANNAN VEERAN 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

292 23/01/2026 SHEHNA K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KUTTEERI HOUSE, 
MARAMVETTICHAL, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

293 23/01/2026 AJAY CHANDRAN P R RAMA CHANDRAN P 
K (FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
PATHIRIPPADAM, 

Edakkara, 
Pathirippadam, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

294 23/01/2026 Haris T Unneenkutty (FTHR) 521, Vallikkad, 
Vazhikkadavu, 

Vazhikkadavu, 679333, 
Nilambur

  

295 23/01/2026 VIVEK N J JANARDHANAN R 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAL, 
THUDIMUTTY, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

296 23/01/2026 SAFNA P T JASIL P T (FTHR) PARANTHODAN 
HOUSE, VARIKKAL, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

297 23/01/2026 APARNNA C BINU (FTHR) CHENNAN HOUSE, 
CHAKKARAKKADANKKUNNU, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

298 23/01/2026 VAJITHA JABIN C P SUHAIL P (HSBN) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
PUNCHA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
KAVALAMUKKATTA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

299 23/01/2026 NIDA NIFSA B K NUSRATH N V 
(MTHR)

BHAGAVATHYKAVUNGAL, 
ALAPOYIL, 

VAZHIKKADVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

300 23/01/2026 Deepak Lal K Purushothaman K 
(FTHR)

Kankappoyil House, 
Manalody, Nilambur, 

Nilambur, 679329, 
Nilambur

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

301 23/01/2026 ABHISHNAV P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAL, 
THUDIMUTTY, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

302 23/01/2026 Noufal T Unneenkutty (FTHR) 521, Vallikkad, 
Vazhikkadavu, 

Vazhikkadavu, 679333, 
Nilambur

  

303 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VADAKKEPEEDIKA, 
PUTHIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

304 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA C M muneer (FTHR) CHERUMALLY, 
UNICHANDAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

305 23/01/2026 MINHAJ T S SANUTHEEN (FTHR) THEKKODAN, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

306 23/01/2026 RUBEENA P Hamza (FTHR) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
Kakkaparatha, 

Edakkara, Edakkara, 
679331, Nilambur

  

307 23/01/2026 THEJAS BINU BINU SEBASTIAN  U 
(FTHR)

Ummikkuzhiyil house, 
manalodi, Nilambur, 
Nilambur, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

308 23/01/2026 Hadil M Muhammed Arshad 
(FTHR)

255, CHULLIYODE, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

CHULLIYODE, 
679332, NILAMBUR
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309 23/01/2026 AMINA ABDULA HAJI (HSBN) KONDENGADAN, 
PATHRIPPADAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
PATHIRIPADAM, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

310 23/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED BASHEER (FTHR) MADALA, 
VEETTIMALAKKUNNU, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

311 23/01/2026 Vivek Prasad Prasad E S (FTHR) Erattakkalil, 
Nedumpuzhaya, 

Chungathara, 
Chungathara, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

312 23/01/2026 THEERTHA BINU BINU SEBASTIAN  U 
(FTHR)

Ummikkuzhiyil house, 
manalodi, Nilambur, 
Nilambur, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

313 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID 

SUNEERA (MTHR) ALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKKADAVU, 
NILAMBUR, 

PALLIKKUTH, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

314 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEFIN 
T P 

ABDUL RASHEED T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTAMPURATH, 
NETTIKKULAM, 

POTHUKAL, 
UPPADA, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

315 23/01/2026 JIMSHA FATHIMA SULFIKKAR K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMTHODIKA, 
KODALIPOYIL, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR
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316 23/01/2026 SAJA T P THAJUMON (FTHR) THANDUPARA, 
KARIYAMTHODU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

317 23/01/2026 HENNA SAFARULLAH K 
(FTHR)

13/337W, KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

318 23/01/2026 Muhammed Adil P Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Parakkal, 
Thamburattikkallu, 

Pothukallu, Munderi, 
679334, Nilambur

  

319 23/01/2026 MUHSINA P SALEEM (HSBN) PULIVETTY, 
KETTUNGAL, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

320 23/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
T

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHARTHODIKA 
HOUSE, ALAPOIL, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU P 
O, 679333, NILAMBUR

  

321 23/01/2026 Sanal Biju Jessy John (MTHR) Pailipurath House, 
Manimooli, 

Vazhikkadavu, 
Manimooli, 679333, 

Nilambur

  

322 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V

SUNEER V (FTHR) VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, MARUTHA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

MARUTHA P O, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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323 23/01/2026 AKSHAY 
NARENDRAN 

NARENDRAN (FTHR) ULLADAN KUNNAN, 
BALAMKULAM, 

mootheadam, 
karappuram, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

324 23/01/2026 NOUSHAD MAJEED (FTHR) Neivathukkal House, 
Palengara, Palengara, 
Palengara, 679330, 

Nilambur

  

325 23/01/2026 SUPRABHA NANU Mohandas (HSBN) 14/536 Thekkecharuvil 
House, Moothedam, 

Moothedam, 
Moothedam, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

326 23/01/2026 ANSIYA C JAMSHEER K S 
(HSBN)

KANGIRAKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANDIKKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

327 23/01/2026 ANSHID V T Abdul Azees (FTHR) Vadakkethodi House, 
Chulliyode, 

Pookkottumpadam, 
Chulliyode, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

328 23/01/2026 ANSHIDHA SHERIN 
A 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) AMARIYIL, 
KUZHIPPAM KULAM, 

mootheadam, 
karappuram, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

329 23/01/2026 SHIFNA JASMINE V Fathima Suhra (MTHR) Vishalayil, 
Pookkottumpadam, 

Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur
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330 23/01/2026 HIBA SAMEER A SAMEER A (FTHR) ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PADIKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

331 23/01/2026 ASHIQ P AHAMMAD (FTHR) 253, PALANKARA, 
KARULAI, 

PALANKARA, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

332 23/01/2026 SAFYA HAMZA (FTHR) KUNNUMPURAM, 
panampatta, 

mootheadam, 
karappuram, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

333 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
V M 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

VELIYAMPATTIL, 
VALLIKKAD, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

334 23/01/2026 RAHANA C H RASHID A (HSBN) ANGAPPALLY, 
MARUTHAKKADAVU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

335 23/01/2026 Hiba Jasmin V Fathimasuhra (MTHR) Visaliyil, 
Pookkottumpadam, 

Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

336 23/01/2026 SHAHANA C S SHAJI C P (FTHR) CHIRAKATHAZHATH, 
MAYYANTHANI 

ROAD, 
CHANDAKKUNNU 

PO, NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR
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337 23/01/2026 SUBITH M BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MANGALAMPATTA, 
CHAMAPPARAMBU, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

338 23/01/2026 Basheer PT Chekku P (OTHR) Parathodika, 
Pookkottumpadam, 

Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

339 23/01/2026 ARCHANA N S ANILA K (MTHR) 73A, PALANKARA, 
KARULAI, 

PALANKARA, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

340 23/01/2026 FASILA P LAILA (MTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MAILADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

341 23/01/2026 Hitha Sherin K Rasheed K (FTHR) Kalliyakath House, 
Munda / Andikkunn, 

Vazhikkadavu, Munda, 
679331, Nilambur

  

342 23/01/2026 FIDA K THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KUNNAN, 
KOOTTILPPARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

343 23/01/2026 Roshna Thondeth Chekku P (OTHR) Parathodika, 
Pookkottumpadam, 

Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur

  

344 23/01/2026 Minha PT Chekku P (OTHR) Parathodika, 
Pookkottumpadam, 

Amarambalam, 
Pookkottumpadam, 
679332, Nilambur
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345 23/01/2026 Lince John Antony Antony Raj P (FTHR) Paraparambil (H), 
Muppini, Edakkara, 
Edakkara, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

346 23/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNISSA 
P P

SAJEEB A (HSBN) BOOTH 
239,ANAMCHIRAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAPPADAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

347 23/01/2026 SIYAN N MUJEEB N (FTHR) 350, PALANKARA, 
KARULAI, 

PALANKARA, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

348 23/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil P K Shaji P K (FTHR) Pattikkadan House, 
Kavalapoika, 

Vazhikkadavu, 
Modapoika, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

349 23/01/2026 Shahana Sherin K Sabique (HSBN) Karuthedath House, 
Koottampara, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

350 23/01/2026 Litty Treesa Antony Antony Raj (FTHR) Paraparambil (H), 
Muppini, Edakkara, 
Edakkara, 679331, 

Nilambur

  

351 23/01/2026 AMAL.K SHAJUK (FTHR) Pavithram,, Chelode 
Booth 247, 

Amarambalam, 
Mannathipoyil, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

352 23/01/2026 MUSEERA K T ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(HSBN)

Kaithakodan House, 
Munderi, Pothukallu, 

Munderi, 679334, 
Nilambur
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353 23/01/2026 Chithra Rajan (FTHR) Kumbalappara Colony, 
Kumbalappara 

Colony,munderi, 
Pothukall, Munderi, 
679334, Nilambur

  

354 23/01/2026 Sandhya S C Sunil (FTHR) Vaniyambuzha Colony, 
Vaniyambuzha Colony, 

Munderi, Pothukall, 
Munderi, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

355 23/01/2026 Safna Sherin Sunil Babu (FTHR) Aramkodan, Pottikkallu, 
Amarambalam, 

Kavalamukkatta, 
679332, Nilambur

  

356 23/01/2026 Muhammed Thanveer Samsudheen (FTHR) Vadakkengara house, 
Nilampathi, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur

  

357 23/01/2026 Vipindas P Chathan (FTHR) Parakkal,iruttukuthi 
Colony, Iruttukuthi 
Colony, Munderi, 

Pothukall, Munderi, 
679334, Nilambur

  

358 23/01/2026 Niba Mehak M Sameer M (FTHR) Muttengadan, 
Pulimunda, 

Chungathara, 
Pookottumanna, 

679334, Nilambur

  

359 23/01/2026 Muhammad Anshif V P Abbas Vadakkumpadam 
(FTHR)

Vadakkumpadam 
House, Koottampara, 

Amarambalam, 
Amarambalam, 679332, 

Nilambur
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360 23/01/2026 Kuttan C Chemban (FTHR) Iruttukuthi Colony, 
Iruttukuthi Colony, 
Munderi, Pothukall, 
Munderi, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

361 23/01/2026 Nimmi K Kuttan (FTHR) Iruttukuthi Colony, 
Iruttukuthi Colony, 
Munderi, Pothukall, 
Munderi, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

362 23/01/2026 Shihabudeen K Shoukathali K (FTHR) Kalathingal, Pulimunda, 
Chungathara, 

Pookottumanna, 
679334, Nilambur

  

363 23/01/2026 AYSHA M SHAMSHUDEEN 
MELETHIL (FTHR)

Melethil House, 
Manalody Road, 

Nilambur, Nilambur, 
679329, Nilambur

  

364 23/01/2026 MANJU P M RAJITH T (HSBN) THUMPAYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUKAD, 
NILAMBUR, 

RAMANKUTH, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

365 23/01/2026 ASAINAR IIANATTIL Fareed (OTHR) ILANATTIL, 
Manalpadam, 

Vazhikkadavu, 
Kambalakkallu, 679333, 

Nilambur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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